
Chipping Norton Town Council’s Grants to Voluntary Bodies: 
2022 

 
Community Organisation Amount 

Requested 
Awarded 2022-
2023 

1:1 Mentoring, St Mary’s Church, CN £1,200 £1,200 
4 Shires Swimming Club £1,555.35 £500 
Armed Forces Trust, CN £1,000 £500 
Cleanslate £750 £750 
Community Suppers (CN Community 
Church) 

£250 £250 

Green Gym £1,000 £1,000 
Lido, CN £6,500 £5,000 
Literary Festival, CN £680 £680 
Little Footsteps, CN £2,000 £1,500 
Mini’s, CN £500 £500 
Music Festival, CN £1,000 £1,000 
Parkrun £500 £500 
Rainbows £500 £500 
Remix Youth Club, CN £2,000 £1,500 
Swifts Football, CN £1,800 £1,800 
Theatre, CN £3,000 £3,000 
Thrive North Oxfordshire £2,000 £2,000 
Volunteer Link Up £2,000 £2,000 
CN School PTA (Missed application 
deadline) 

£5,000 £1,820 

Lawrence Home Nursing Team, CN (Missed 
application deadline) 

£2,000 £0 

 Total Requested Total Awarded 
 £32,235.35 £26,000.00 

 


